

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7408/2012

R.VIJAYAKUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 10876-10878/2013 (XII)

Date : 01-08-2024 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kannan, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Prakash, AOR

Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR

Ms. Mrinal Kanwar , AOR

Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No.10876-78/2013

List on 30.08.2024.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER