

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7408/2012

R.VIJAYAKUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE OFFICIAL LIQUIDATOR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 10057-10059/2024 (XII-B)

(IA No. 220597/2024 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 19-11-2025 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K. VINOD CHANDRAN

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Pranab Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s) :

Mr. R.Murari, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR

Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.

Ms. Divya Swami, Adv.

Ms. Mrinal Kanwar , AOR

Mr. Vaibhav Rajsingh Rathore, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Chouhan, Adv.

Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Sr. A.A.G.

Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, AOR

Ms. Saushriya Havelia, Adv.

Ms. Jahnavi Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Unnikrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Veshal Tyagi, Adv.

Ms. Arpitha Anna Mathew, Adv.

Mr. K.S.Badhrinathan, Adv.

Ms. Arjoo Rawat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list these matters after two weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR